Spellman’s XRB011 Series of Monoblock® X-Ray sources
are designed for OEM applications powering its internal
X-Ray tube up to 80kV at 20W and 80kV at 50W.
Features like 24Vdc input voltage, small package size,
standard analog interface and RS-232/Ethernet digital
interface simplify integrating the XRB011 into your X-Ray
system. Proprietary emission control circuitry provides
excellent regulation of X-Ray tube current, along with

PAGE 3 OF 4
20W Model
ORDERING INFORMATION
Medical Applications:
XRB011-80PN20  80kV, 250uA, 20W, Analog Interface, RS-232
XRB011-80PN20E 80kV, 250uA, 20W, Analog Interface, RS-232, Ethernet
XRB011-80PN20A 80kV, 250uA, 20W, Analog Interface
Non-Medical Applications:
XRB011-80PN20/CE     80kV, 250uA, 20W, Analog Interface, RS-232, CE
XRB011-80PN20E/CE  80kV, 250uA, 20W, Analog Interface, RS-232, Ethernet, CE
XRB011-80PN20A/CE  80kV, 250uA, 20W, Analog Interface, CE
 DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
XRB011
20W Model
80KV @ 20/50W MONOBLOCK®
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATIONXRB011
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA
+1-631-630-3000     FAX: +1-631-435-1620
e-mail: sales@spellmanhv.com
www.spellmanhv.com 128090-001   REV. AF
Spellman High Voltage is an ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 registered company
Copyright © 2010 Spellman High Voltage Electronics Corp.
6-32 GROUNDING STUD
PAGE 4 OF 4
 DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
50W Model
ORDERING INFORMATION
Medical Applications:
XRB011-80PN50  80kV, 700uA, 50W, Analog Interface, RS-232
XRB011-80PN50E 80kV, 700uA, 50W, Analog Interface, RS-232, Ethernet
XRB011-80PN50A 80kV, 700uA, 50W, Analog Interface
Non-Medical Applications:
XRB011-80PN50/CE     80kV, 700uA, 50W, Analog Interface, RS-232, CE
XRB011-80PN50E/CE  80kV, 700uA, 50W, Analog Interface, RS-232, Ethernet, CE
XRB011-80PN50A/CE  80kV, 700uA, 50W, Analog Interface, CE
XRB011
50W Model
Corporate Headquarters
Hauppauge, New York USA